
<8710> Lübeck – Ratzeburg – Mölln
Haltestellen mit Anschlusslinien montags - freitags sonnabends sonntags
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Lübeck, ZOB/Hauptbahnhof T ab 5.11 12.11 13.09 13.45 14.09 14.39 15.09 16.09 17.09 18.11 21.11 22.11 7.10 19.10 20.10 9.10 19.10
Lübeck, Sandstraße T   | 5.15 12.15 13.14 13.50 14.14 14.44 15.14 16.14 17.14 18.15 21.15 22.15 7.14 19.14 20.14 9.14 19.14
Lübeck, Fegefeuer T   | 5.17 12.17 13.16 13.52 14.16 14.46 15.16 16.16 17.16 18.17 21.17 22.17 7.16 19.16 20.16 9.16 19.16
Lübeck, Stresemannstraße T   | 5.19 12.19 13.19 13.55 14.19 14.49 15.19 16.19 17.19 18.19 21.19 22.19 7.18 19.18 20.18 9.18 19.18
Lübeck, Fahlenkampsweg T   | 5.21 12.21 13.21 13.57 14.21 14.51 15.21 16.21 17.21 18.21 21.21 22.21 7.20 19.20 20.20 9.20 19.20
Lübeck, Universitätsstraße T   | 5.24 12.24 13.24 14.00 14.24 14.54 15.24 16.24 17.24 18.24 21.24 22.24 7.23 19.23 20.23 9.23 19.23
Lübeck, St. Hubertus T   | 5.28 12.28 13.28 14.04 14.28 14.58 15.28 16.28 17.28 18.28 21.28 22.28 7.26 19.26 20.26 9.26 19.26
Groß Grönau, Rehhagen   | 5.29 12.29 13.29 14.05 14.29 14.59 15.29 16.29 17.29 18.29 21.29 22.29 7.27 19.27 20.27 9.27 19.27
Groß Grönau, Am Torfmoor   | 5.31 12.31 13.31 14.07 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.31 17.31 18.31 21.31 22.31 7.29 19.29 20.29 9.29 19.29
Groß Grönau, Am Sonnenberg   | 5.34 12.34 13.34 14.10 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.34 17.34 18.34 21.34 22.34 7.32 19.32 20.32 9.32 19.32
Groß Grönau, Nädlershorster Weg   | 5.35 12.35 13.35 14.11 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.35 17.35 18.35 21.35 22.35 7.33 19.33 20.33 9.33 19.33
Groß Sarau, Ziegelhorst   | 5.36 12.36 13.36 14.12 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.36 17.36 18.36 21.36 22.36 7.34 19.34 20.34 9.34 19.34
Groß Sarau, Schanzenberg   | 5.37 12.37 13.37 14.13 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.37 17.37 18.37 21.37 22.37 7.35 19.35 20.35 9.35 19.35
Groß Sarau, Alte Salzstraße   | 5.38 12.38 13.38 14.14 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.38 17.38 18.38 21.38 22.38 7.36 19.36 20.36 9.36 19.36
Groß Sarau, Bavernsee   | 5.39 12.39 13.39 14.15 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.39 17.39 18.39 21.39 22.39 7.37 19.37 20.37 9.37 19.37
Groß Sarau, Klempauer Straße   | 5.40 12.40 13.40 14.16 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.40 17.40 18.40 21.40 22.40 7.38 19.38 20.38 9.38 19.38
Pogeez, Holstendorfer Weg   | 5.42 12.42 13.42 14.18 14.42 15.12 15.42 16.42 17.42 18.42 21.42 22.42 7.40 19.40 20.40 9.40 19.40
Pogeez, Seeweg   | 5.43 12.43 13.43 14.19 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.43 17.43 18.43 21.43 22.43 7.41 19.41 20.41 9.41 19.41
Buchholz bei Ratzeburg, Abzweigung   | 5.45 12.45 13.45 14.21 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.45 17.45 18.45 21.45 22.45 7.43 19.43 20.43 9.43 19.43
Einhaus, Hauptstraße   | 5.47 12.47 13.47 14.23 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.47 17.47 18.47 21.47 22.47 7.45 19.45 20.45 9.45 19.45
Ratzeburg, Gewerbegebiet Nord   | 5.49 12.49 13.49 14.25 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.49 17.49 18.49 21.49 22.49 7.47 19.47 20.47 9.47 19.47
Ankunft Linie 8502 vom Seniorenwohnsitz an 5.50 12.50 13.50 13.50 14.50 14.50 15.50 16.50 17.50 18.50 21.50 22.50 | | | | |
T Bf. Ratzeburg RE 83 ab 5.51 12.51 13.51 14.27 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.51 17.51 18.51 21.51 22.51 7.49 19.49 20.49 9.49 19.49
Abfahrt Linie 8502 zum Seniorenwohnsitz ab 6.07 13.07 14.07 15.07 15.07 16.07 17.07 18.07 19.07 22.07 22.52 | | | | |
Ratzeburg, Berliner Straße ab 5.53 12.53 13.53 14.53 15.53 16.53 17.53 18.53 21.53 22.53 | | | | |
Ratzeburg, Friedrich-Ebert-Straße   | 5.54 12.54 13.54 14.54 15.54 16.54 17.54 18.54 21.54 22.54 | | | | |
Ratzeburg, Klaus-Groth-Straße   | 5.55 12.55 13.55 14.55 15.55 16.55 17.55 18.55 21.55 22.55 | | | | |
Ratzeburg, Siemensstraße   | 5.56 12.56 13.56 14.56 15.56 16.56 17.56 18.56 21.56 22.56 | | | | |
Ratzeburg, Finanzamt   | | | | | | | | | | | 7.50 19.50 20.50 9.50 19.50
Ratzeburg, Lübecker Straße   | | | | | | | | | | | 7.51 19.51 20.51 9.51 19.51
Ratzeburg, Lüneburger Damm   | | | | | | | | | | | 7.53 19.53 20.53 9.53 19.53
Ratzeburg, Demolierung an | | | | | | | | | | 7.54 19.54 20.54 9.54 19.54
Ratzeburg, Demolierung ab | | | | | | | | | | 0.01 1.01 7.59 19.59 20.59 1.01 2.01 9.59 19.59
Ratzeburg, Lüneburger Damm   | | | | | | | | | | | 0.02 1.02 8.00 20.00 21.00 1.02 2.02 10.00 20.00
Ratzeburg, Otto-Garber-Straße   | | | | | | | | | | | 0.04 1.04 8.02 20.02 21.02 1.04 2.04 10.02 20.02
Ratzeburg, Barkenkamp   | 5.58 12.58 13.58 14.58 15.58 16.58 17.58 18.58 21.58 22.58 0.05 1.05 8.03 20.03 21.03 1.05 2.05 10.03 20.03
Ratzeburg, Ravenskamp   | 5.59 12.59 13.59 14.59 15.59 16.59 17.59 18.59 21.59 22.59 0.06 1.06 8.04 20.04 21.04 1.06 2.06 10.04 20.04
Fredeburg   | 6.01 13.01 14.01 15.01 16.01 17.01 18.01 19.01 22.01 23.01 0.08 1.08 8.06 20.06 21.06 1.08 2.08 10.06 20.06
Mölln, Ratzeburger Straße/B207   | 6.04 13.04 14.04 15.04 16.04 17.04 18.04 19.04 22.04 23.04 0.11 1.11 8.09 20.09 21.09 1.11 2.11 10.09 20.09
Mölln, Lankauer Weg   | 6.06 13.06 14.06 15.06 16.06 17.06 18.06 19.06 22.06 23.06 0.13 1.13 8.11 20.11 21.11 1.13 2.13 10.11 20.11
Mölln, Wassertor (Ratzeburger Straße)   | 6.07 13.07 14.07 15.07 16.07 17.07 18.07 19.07 22.07 23.07 0.14 1.14 8.12 20.12 21.12 1.14 2.14 10.12 20.12
Mölln, Marktstraße   | 6.09 13.09 14.09 15.09 16.09 17.09 18.09 19.09 22.09 23.09 0.16 1.16 8.14 20.14 21.14 1.16 2.16 10.14 20.14
Mölln, ZOB an 6.11 13.11 14.11 15.11 16.11 17.11 18.11 19.11 22.11 23.11 0.18 1.18 8.16 20.16 21.16 1.18 2.18 10.16 20.16
Abfahrt Linie 8810 nach Bergedorf ab 6.12 13.12 14.12 15.12 16.12 17.12 18.12 19.12 22.12 0.20 1.20 8.20 20.20 21.20 1.20 2.20 10.20 20.20
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Ankunft Linie 8810 aus Bergedorf an 5.43 5.43 6.43 7.13 7.43 8.45 9.43 13.43 14.45 15.45 16.45 19.45 20.43 21.43 2.40 3.40 7.37 8.41 16.41 18.37 20.37
Mölln, ZOB ab 4.25 5.46 6.10 6.46 7.20 7.46 8.46 9.46 13.46 14.25 14.46 15.46 16.46 19.46 20.46 21.46 2.42 3.42 4.42 7.42 8.42 16.42 18.42 20.42
Mölln, Marktstraße   | 4.27 5.48 6.12 6.48 7.22 7.48 8.48 9.48 13.48 14.27 14.48 15.48 16.48 19.48 20.48 21.48 2.44 3.44 4.44 7.44 8.44 16.44 18.44 20.44
Mölln, Wassertor (Ratzeburger Straße)   | 4.29 5.50 6.14 6.50 7.24 7.50 8.50 9.50 13.50 14.29 14.50 15.50 16.50 19.50 20.50 21.50 2.46 3.46 4.46 7.46 8.46 16.46 18.46 20.46
Mölln, Lankauer Weg   | 4.30 5.51 6.15 6.51 7.25 7.51 8.51 9.51 13.51 14.30 14.51 15.51 16.51 19.51 20.51 21.51 2.47 3.47 4.47 7.47 8.47 16.47 18.47 20.47
Mölln, Ratzeburger Straße/B207   | 4.31 5.52 6.17 6.53 7.27 7.53 8.52 9.52 13.52 14.31 14.52 15.53 16.52 19.52 20.52 21.52 2.48 3.48 4.48 7.48 8.48 16.48 18.48 20.48
Fredeburg   | 4.35 5.56 6.21 6.57 7.31 7.57 8.56 9.56 13.56 14.35 14.56 15.57 16.56 19.56 20.56 21.56 2.52 3.52 4.52 7.52 8.52 16.52 18.52 20.52
Ratzeburg, Ravenskamp   | 4.37 5.58 6.23 6.59 7.33 7.59 8.58 9.58 13.58 14.37 14.58 15.59 16.58 19.58 20.58 21.58 2.54 3.54 4.54 7.54 8.54 16.54 18.54 20.54
Ratzeburg, Siemensstraße   | 4.39 6.00 6.25 7.01 7.35 8.01 9.00 10.00 14.00 14.39 15.00 16.01 17.00 20.00 21.00 22.00 | | | | | | | |
Ratzeburg, Klaus-Groth-Straße   | 4.40 6.01 6.26 7.02 7.36 8.02 9.01 10.01 14.01 14.40 15.01 16.02 17.01 20.01 21.01 22.01 | | | | | | | |
Ratzeburg, Friedrich-Ebert-Straße   | 4.41 6.02 6.27 7.03 7.37 8.03 9.02 10.02 14.02 14.41 15.02 16.03 17.02 20.02 21.02 22.02 | | | | | | | |
Ratzeburg, Berliner Straße   | 4.42 6.03 6.28 7.04 7.38 8.04 9.03 10.03 14.03 14.42 15.03 16.04 17.03 20.03 21.03 22.03 | | | | | | | |
Ratzeburg, Otto-Garber-Straße   | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 2.56 3.56 4.56 7.56 8.56 16.56 18.56 20.56
Ratzeburg, Lüneburger Damm   | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 2.58 3.58 4.58 7.58 8.58 16.58 18.58 20.58
Ratzeburg, Demolierung an | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 2.59 3.59 4.59 7.59 8.59 16.59 18.59 20.59
Ratzeburg, Demolierung ab | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 8.04 9.04 17.04 19.04 21.04
Ratzeburg, Lüneburger Damm   | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 8.05 9.05 17.05 19.05 21.05
Ratzeburg, Lübecker Straße   | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 8.06 9.06 17.06 19.06 21.06
Ratzeburg, Finanzamt   | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 8.07 9.07 17.07 19.07 21.07
Ankunft Linie 8502 vom Seniorenwohnsitz an 4.42 5.50 5.50 6.50 | 7.50 8.50 9.50 13.50 | 14.50 15.50 16.50 19.50 20.50 21.50 | | | | |
T Bf. Ratzeburg RE 83 ab 4.44 6.05 6.30 7.06 7.40 8.06 9.05 10.05 14.05 14.44 15.05 16.06 17.05 20.05 21.05 22.05 8.09 9.09 17.09 19.09 21.09
Abfahrt Linie 8502 zum Seniorenwohnsitz ab 4.46 6.07 7.07 7.07 8.07 8.07 9.07 10.07 14.07 15.07 15.07 16.07 17.07 20.07 21.07 22.07 | | | | |
Ratzeburg, Gewerbegebiet Nord ab 4.46 6.07 6.32 7.08 7.42 8.08 9.07 10.07 14.07 14.46 15.07 16.08 17.07 20.07 21.07 22.07 8.11 9.11 17.11 19.11 21.11
Einhaus, Hauptstraße   | 4.48 6.09 6.34 7.10 7.44 8.10 9.09 10.09 14.09 14.48 15.09 16.10 17.09 20.09 21.09 22.09 8.13 9.13 17.13 19.13 21.13
Buchholz bei Ratzeburg, Abzweigung   | 4.50 6.11 6.36 7.12 7.46 8.12 9.11 10.11 14.11 14.50 15.11 16.12 17.11 20.11 21.11 22.11 8.15 9.15 17.15 19.15 21.15
Pogeez, Seeweg   | 4.52 6.13 6.38 7.14 7.48 8.14 9.13 10.13 14.13 14.52 15.13 16.14 17.13 20.13 21.13 22.13 8.17 9.17 17.17 19.17 21.17
Pogeez, Holstendorfer Weg   | 4.53 6.14 6.39 7.15 7.49 8.15 9.14 10.14 14.14 14.53 15.14 16.15 17.14 20.14 21.14 22.14 8.18 9.18 17.18 19.18 21.18
Groß Sarau, Klempauer Straße   | 4.55 6.16 6.41 7.17 7.51 8.17 9.16 10.16 14.16 14.55 15.16 16.17 17.16 20.16 21.16 22.16 8.20 9.20 17.20 19.20 21.20
Groß Sarau, Bavernsee   | 4.56 6.17 6.42 7.18 7.52 8.18 9.17 10.17 14.17 14.56 15.17 16.18 17.17 20.17 21.17 22.17 8.21 9.21 17.21 19.21 21.21
Groß Sarau, Alte Salzstraße   | 4.57 6.18 6.43 7.19 7.53 8.19 9.18 10.18 14.18 14.57 15.18 16.19 17.18 20.18 21.18 22.18 8.22 9.22 17.22 19.22 21.22
Groß Sarau, Schanzenberg   | 4.58 6.19 6.44 7.20 7.54 8.20 9.19 10.19 14.19 14.58 15.19 16.20 17.19 20.19 21.19 22.19 8.23 9.23 17.23 19.23 21.23
Groß Sarau, Ziegelhorst   | 4.59 6.20 6.45 7.21 7.55 8.21 9.20 10.20 14.20 14.59 15.20 16.21 17.20 20.20 21.20 22.20 8.24 9.24 17.24 19.24 21.24
Groß Grönau, Nädlershorster Weg   | 5.00 6.21 6.46 7.22 7.56 8.22 9.21 10.21 14.21 15.00 15.21 16.22 17.21 20.21 21.21 22.21 8.25 9.25 17.25 19.25 21.25
Groß Grönau, Am Sonnenberg   | 5.01 6.22 6.47 7.23 7.57 8.23 9.22 10.22 14.22 15.01 15.22 16.23 17.22 20.22 21.22 22.22 8.26 9.26 17.26 19.26 21.26
Groß Grönau, Am Torfmoor   | 5.03 6.24 6.49 7.25 7.59 8.25 9.24 10.24 14.24 15.03 15.24 16.25 17.24 20.24 21.24 22.24 8.28 9.28 17.28 19.28 21.28
Groß Grönau, Rehhagen   | 5.05 6.26 6.51 7.27 8.01 8.27 9.26 10.26 14.26 15.05 15.26 16.27 17.26 20.26 21.26 22.26 8.30 9.30 17.30 19.30 21.30
Lübeck, St. Hubertus T   | 5.07 6.28 6.54 7.30 8.04 8.30 9.28 10.28 14.28 15.07 15.28 16.30 17.28 20.28 21.28 22.28 8.32 9.32 17.32 19.32 21.32
Lübeck, Universitätsstraße T   | 5.11 6.32 6.58 7.34 8.08 8.34 9.32 10.32 14.32 15.11 15.32 16.34 17.32 20.32 21.32 22.32 8.36 9.36 17.36 19.36 21.36
Lübeck, Fahlenkampsweg T   | 5.14 6.35 7.01 7.37 8.11 8.37 9.35 10.35 14.35 15.14 15.35 16.37 17.35 20.35 21.35 22.35 8.39 9.39 17.39 19.39 21.39
Lübeck, Stresemannstraße T   | 5.16 6.37 7.04 7.40 8.14 8.40 9.37 10.37 14.37 15.16 15.37 16.40 17.37 20.37 21.37 22.37 8.41 9.41 17.41 19.41 21.41
Lübeck, Fegefeuer T   | 5.18 6.39 7.07 7.43 8.17 8.43 9.39 10.39 14.39 15.18 15.39 16.43 17.39 20.39 21.39 22.39 8.43 9.43 17.43 19.43 21.43
Lübeck, Königstraße T   | 5.20 6.41 7.09 7.45 8.19 8.45 9.41 10.41 14.41 15.20 15.41 16.45 17.41 20.41 21.41 22.41 8.45 9.45 17.45 19.45 21.45
Lübeck, Kohlmarkt T   | 5.21 6.42 7.11 7.47 8.21 8.47 9.42 10.42 14.42 15.21 15.42 16.47 17.42 20.42 21.42 22.42 8.46 9.46 17.46 19.46 21.46
Lübeck, ZOB/Hauptbahnhof T an 5.26 6.47 7.16 7.52 8.26 8.52 9.47 10.47 14.47 15.26 15.47 16.52 17.47 20.47 21.47 22.47 8.51 9.51 17.51 19.51 21.51
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Ankunft Linie 8810 aus Bergedorf an 2.40 3.40 4.40 8.37 20.37
Mölln, ZOB ab 2.42 3.42 4.42 8.42 20.42
Mölln, Marktstraße   | 2.44 3.44 4.44 8.44 20.44
Mölln, Wassertor (Ratzeburger Straße)   | 2.46 3.46 4.46 8.46 20.46
Mölln, Lankauer Weg   | 2.47 3.47 4.47 8.47 20.47
Mölln, Ratzeburger Straße/B207   | 2.48 3.48 4.48 8.48 20.48
Fredeburg   | 2.52 3.52 4.52 8.52 20.52
Ratzeburg, Ravenskamp   | 2.54 3.54 4.54 8.54 20.54
Ratzeburg, Siemensstraße   | | | | | |
Ratzeburg, Klaus-Groth-Straße   | | | | | |
Ratzeburg, Friedrich-Ebert-Straße   | | | | | |
Ratzeburg, Berliner Straße   | | | | | |
Ratzeburg, Otto-Garber-Straße   | 2.56 3.56 4.56 8.56 20.56
Ratzeburg, Lüneburger Damm   | 2.58 3.58 4.58 8.58 20.58
Ratzeburg, Demolierung an 2.59 3.59 4.59 8.59 20.59
Ratzeburg, Demolierung ab 9.04 21.04
Ratzeburg, Lüneburger Damm   | 9.05 21.05
Ratzeburg, Lübecker Straße   | 9.06 21.06
Ratzeburg, Finanzamt   | 9.07 21.07
Ankunft Linie 8502 vom Seniorenwohnsitz an | |
T Bf. Ratzeburg RE 83 ab 9.09 21.09
Abfahrt Linie 8502 zum Seniorenwohnsitz ab | |
Ratzeburg, Gewerbegebiet Nord ab 9.11 21.11
Einhaus, Hauptstraße   | 9.13 21.13
Buchholz bei Ratzeburg, Abzweigung   | 9.15 21.15
Pogeez, Seeweg   | 9.17 21.17
Pogeez, Holstendorfer Weg   | 9.18 21.18
Groß Sarau, Klempauer Straße   | 9.20 21.20
Groß Sarau, Bavernsee   | 9.21 21.21
Groß Sarau, Alte Salzstraße   | 9.22 21.22
Groß Sarau, Schanzenberg   | 9.23 21.23
Groß Sarau, Ziegelhorst   | 9.24 21.24
Groß Grönau, Nädlershorster Weg   | 9.25 21.25
Groß Grönau, Am Sonnenberg   | 9.26 21.26
Groß Grönau, Am Torfmoor   | 9.28 21.28
Groß Grönau, Rehhagen   | 9.30 21.30
Lübeck, St. Hubertus T   | 9.32 21.32
Lübeck, Universitätsstraße T   | 9.36 21.36
Lübeck, Fahlenkampsweg T   | 9.39 21.39
Lübeck, Stresemannstraße T   | 9.41 21.41
Lübeck, Fegefeuer T   | 9.43 21.43
Lübeck, Königstraße T   | 9.45 21.45
Lübeck, Kohlmarkt T   | 9.46 21.46
Lübeck, ZOB/Hauptbahnhof T an 9.51 21.51
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